
Subject:	RE:	Camera	pads	installed
From:	Kevin	Kearney	</O=EXCHANGELABS/OU=EXCHANGE	ADMINISTRATIVE	GROUP
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=B95C06125797468FAD5EA6F2F82F5DD7-KKEARNEY>
Date:	8/16/18,	12:35	PM
To:	Troy	Wittenbrock	<wittent@accessduarte.com>,	Brian	Villalobos	<BCVillal@lasd.org>
CC:	Larry	Breceda	<larryb@accessduarte.com>,	Jacques	Lilavois	<jacques.lilavois@vigilantsolutions.com>,	Greg
Mills	<greg.mills@vigilantsolutions.com>,	Darrell	George	<georged@accessduarte.com>,	Gaw,	John	L.
<JLGaw@lasd.org>

Hi	Troy,

	

Which	format	are	the	pictures	in?		I’m	unable	to	open	it.

	

	

Kevin	R.	Kearney
City	Manager	|	City	of	Bradbury	
600	Winston	Avenue,	Bradbury,	California	91008
O:	(626)	358-3218	|	F:	(626)	303-5154	|	kkearney@cityofbradbury.org	<mailto:kkearney@cityofbradbury.org>		

	

From:	Troy	Wittenbrock	[mailto:wittent@accessduarte.com]	
Sent:	Thursday,	August	16,	2018	11:09	AM
To:	Brian	Villalobos	<BCVillal@lasd.org>
Cc:	Larry	Breceda	<larryb@accessduarte.com>;	Jacques	Lilavois	<jacques.lilavois@vigilantsolutions.com>;	Greg	Mills	
<greg.mills@vigilantsolutions.com>;	Kevin	Kearney	<kkearney@cityofbradbury.org>;	Darrell	George	
<georged@accessduarte.com>;	Gaw,	John	L.	<JLGaw@lasd.org>
Subject:	Camera	pads	installed

	

	

Troy	Wittenbrock
Field	Services	Mgr.
City	Of	Duarte
p	-	626-357-7931	x205
f	-	626-358-0018
wittenbrockt@accessduarte.com	<mailto:wittenbrockt@accessduarte.com>	


